M S Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences - Bangalore

Semester End Examination Timetable

Faculty School of Law
Programme LL.B. )
Examination Semester End Examination - November 2025
Semester = i 1
Date Day Programme Session Exam Start Time | Exam End Time Course Code Course Title
17 November 2025 Monday SOL M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM LDC102A Law of Contract - |
18 November 2025 Tuesday SOL
19 November 2025 Wednesday SOL M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM LDC101A Law of Torts
20 November 2025 Thursday SOL
21 November 2025 Friday SOL M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM LDC104A Al & Legal Methods
22 November 2025 Saturday SOL
24 November 2025 Monday SOL
25 November 2025 Tuesday SOL M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM LDC103A Constitutional Law-I
26 November 2025 Wednesday SOL
27 November 2025 Thursday SOL M 10:00 AM 1:00 PM LDC105A Family Law-I
Tentative date of announcement of results: 08 December 2025
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